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Word problems for 100.

The sum of three-eighths and four-fifths

17/24
7/40
47/40
7/13
none of the above


jeopardy.wav
Media File (audio/wav)



P
re

-A
lg

eb
ra

C
I-

Te
ac

he
rs

P
ro

je
ct
♣

GameBoard

Full Screen

Quit

Word problems for 200.

Marsha is making a double batch of cookies and the
recipe asks for cup butter. How much butter will she
need to double the recipe?

3/4
1/8
1/4
1/2
1/5
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The difference between six-fifths and one-fourth
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Word problems for 400.

A shirt is on sale for 1/3 off the original price. If the
original price is $30 what is the final price of the shirt?
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15
20
25
None of the above
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